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} 2017 GLENCOE GOLF CLUB CAFE MENU
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FRESH GRADE “A” EGGS & BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH TOAST

OMELETTE WITH FRUIT GARNISH & TOAST
CHOICE OF: MUSHROOM, SCALLIONS, SAUSAGE,
SPINACH, TOMATO, SWISS & CHEDDAR CHEESES

OMELETTE WRAP — ANY STYLE OMELETTE
WRAPPED IN A WARM FLOUR TORTILLA

EGG & CHEESE MUFFIN

EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT
SAUSAGE OR BACON CROISSANT
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE MUFFIN

CONTINENTAL

FRESHLY BAKED MUFFIN

DANISH

BAGEL

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

ENGLISH MUFFIN WITH BUTTER & PRESERVES

WHOLE WHEAT OR RYE TOAST WITH BUTTER & PRESERVES
DONUT

SIDES

HASH BROWN POTATOES — THE REAL DEAL

HASH BROWN POTATOES WITH CHEDDAR & BACON

APPLE SMOKED BACON (2 PCS) OR MAPLE SAUSAGE (2 PCS)
CEREAL, FRUIT & JUICE

COLD CEREAL WITH 2% MILK

WHOLE FRESH FRUIT

ORANGE JUICE SMALL
LARGE

BREAKFAST SERVED DAILY UNTIL 11:30 AM

$3.95

$6.75

$5.95

$2.75
$3.60
$4.60
$3.95

$2.10
$1.75
$1.60
$2.40
$1.75
$1.35
$1.45

$2.10
$3.15
$2.25

$1.75
$1.25
$1.75
$2.75



FROM THE GRILL

ALL GRILL, SANDWICH & WRAP ITEMS SERVED COMPLETE WITH PICK
& YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS, FRIES, COLE SLAW OR FRUIT

BURGERS & DOGS

1/4# PURE BEEF VIENNA HOT DOG - GRILLED OR STEAMED $5.95
1/3# ALL BEEF BURGER $7.45
WITH CHEDDAR, AMERICAN OR SWISS CHEESE $7.95
1/4# BRATWURST STEAMED IN BEER $6.45
1/3# TURKEY BURGER OR VEGGIE BURGER $6.95
GRILLED SIRLOIN PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $7.90
ITALIAN SAUSAGE WITH SWEET PEPPERS & MARINARA $6.25
CHICKEN SAUSAGE WITH GRILLED ONIONS $6.25
SANDWICHES
GRILLED JERK CHICKEN WITH SHIITAKE MAYONNAISE $7.45
BBQ CHICKEN BREAST $7.45
BBQ PULLED PORK WITH FRIED ONIONS $5.95
TURKEY BREAST WITH RASPBERRY MAYONNAISE $7.60
TUNA PEAR WALNUT SALAD $7.45
CHICKEN PISTACHIO SALAD $7.45
EGG SALAD $5.25
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO $6.45
GRILLED CHEESE $4.95
WITH BACON & TOMATO $6.25
TRIPLE DECKER TURKEY CLUB $8.95
1/2 TURKEY, TUNA SALAD OR CHICKEN SALAD $4.95
1/2 EGG SALAD $3.65
WRAPS
TURKEY CLUB WRAP $8.45
CHICKEN PISTACHIO SALAD WRAP $7.75
ROAST TURKEY SWISS WRAP $7.75
TUNA PEAR WALNUT SALAD WRAP $7.75
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $7.75
EGG SALAD WRAP $5.95

ADD IT ON — ADD YOUR CHOICE OF: LETTUCE, TOMATO, GRILLED ONION, JALAPENO,
BBQ SAUCE, CRUMBLED BLEU CHEESE*, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS,* BACON**
CHOICE OF EXTRA SIDE: HEL'S HOUSEMADE COLE SLAW* OR FRESH FRUIT**
*$0.60 ADD’L  **$1.25 ADD’L



OTHER FAVORITES

CHICKEN TENDERS $5.75
WITH SWEET BABY RAYS BBQ SAUCE

MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH TOMATO SAUCE $5.50
FRENCH FRIES $2.25
HARD BOILED EGG $0.75
CHIPS & PRETZELS $1.25
SALADS

HEL’S CHOPPED SALAD $5.75
SPINACH SALAD WITH MANDARIN ORANGE & ALMONDS $4.60
HEL'S CAESAR SALAD $3.75
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $6.50
HEL’S COBB SALAD $7.50
CHICKEN PISTACHIO OR TUNA PEAR SALAD PLATE $7.25

WITH FRESH FRUIT SIDE

ALL SALADS SERVED WITH TANDOORI NAN (PITA)
DRESSINGS INCLUDE RANCH, SWEET & SOUR, 1000 ISLAND, RASPBERRY OR
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

BEVERAGES

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE SMALL $1.50
LARGE $1.90

HOT CHOCOLATE $1.90

ICED TEA, LEMONADE & FOUNTAIN SODA SMALL $1.55
MEDIUM $2.15
LARGE $2.55

SODA (20 02) $2.75

GATORADE $3.25

ARIZONA ICED TEA $3.25

BOTTLED WATER $1.75

VITAMIN WATER $3.25

AMERICAN CRAFT BEER & IMPORTS (16 02) $5.50

AMERICAN DOMESTIC BEER (16 02) $4.50

SPECIAL — 4-PK DOMESTIC* $16.50

SPECIAL — 4-PK MIXED ANY CRAFT & IMPORTED* $20.50

MIXED DRINKS $6.95

ON TAP:

STEIGEL EUROPEAN HALF LITRE $5.50/PINT  $19.95/PITCHER

AMERICAN DOMESTIC PINTS $4.50/PINT  $15.75/PITCHER

* For Consumption by Two or More People



