

2017 GLENCOE GOLF CLUB CAFE MENU

FRESH GRADE "A" EGGS & BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE WITH TOAST	\$3.95
OMELETTE WITH FRUIT GARNISH & TOAST CHOICE OF: MUSHROOM, SCALLIONS, SAUSAGE, SPINACH, TOMATO, SWISS & CHEDDAR CHEESES	\$6.75
OMELETTE WRAP – ANY STYLE OMELETTE WRAPPED IN A WARM FLOUR TORTILLA	\$5.95
EGG & CHEESE MUFFIN EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT SAUSAGE OR BACON CROISSANT SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE MUFFIN	\$2.75 \$3.60 \$4.60 \$3.95
CONTINENTAL	
FRESHLY BAKED MUFFIN DANISH BAGEL BAGEL BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE ENGLISH MUFFIN WITH BUTTER & PRESERVES WHOLE WHEAT OR RYE TOAST WITH BUTTER & PRESERVES DONUT	\$2.10 \$1.75 \$1.60 \$2.40 \$1.75 \$1.35 \$1.45
SIDES	
HASH BROWN POTATOES – THE REAL DEAL HASH BROWN POTATOES WITH CHEDDAR & BACON APPLE SMOKED BACON (2 PCS) OR MAPLE SAUSAGE (2 PCS)	\$2.10 \$3.15 \$2.25
CEREAL, FRUIT & JUICE	
COLD CEREAL WITH 2% MILK WHOLE FRESH FRUIT ORANGE JUICE SMALL LARGE	\$1.75 \$1.25 \$1.75 \$2.75

BREAKFAST SERVED DAILY UNTIL 11:30 AM



FROM THE GRILL



ALL GRILL, SANDWICH & WRAP ITEMS SERVED COMPLETE WITH PICK & YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS, FRIES, COLE SLAW OR FRUIT

BURGERS & DOGS	
1/4# PURE BEEF VIENNA HOT DOG - GRILLED OR STEAMED	\$5.95
1/3# ALL BEEF BURGER	\$7.45
WITH CHEDDAR, AMERICAN OR SWISS CHEESE	\$7.95
1/4# BRATWURST STEAMED IN BEER	\$6.45
1/3# TURKEY BURGER OR VEGGIE BURGER	\$6.95
GRILLED SIRLOIN PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$7.90
ITALIAN SAUSAGE WITH SWEET PEPPERS & MARINARA	\$6.25
CHICKEN SAUSAGE WITH GRILLED ONIONS	\$6.25
SANDWICHES	
GRILLED JERK CHICKEN WITH SHIITAKE MAYONNAISE	\$7.45
BBQ CHICKEN BREAST	\$7.45
BBQ PULLED PORK WITH FRIED ONIONS	\$5.95
TURKEY BREAST WITH RASPBERRY MAYONNAISE	\$7.60
TUNA PEAR WALNUT SALAD	\$7.45
CHICKEN PISTACHIO SALAD	\$7.45
EGG SALAD	\$5.25
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO	\$6.45
GRILLED CHEESE	\$4.95
WITH BACON & TOMATO	\$6.25
TRIPLE DECKER TURKEY CLUB	\$8.95
1/2 TURKEY, TUNA SALAD OR CHICKEN SALAD	\$4.95
1/2 EGG SALAD	\$3.65
WRAPS	
TURKEY CLUB WRAP	\$8.45
CHICKEN PISTACHIO SALAD WRAP	\$7.75
ROAST TURKEY SWISS WRAP	\$7.75
TUNA PEAR WALNUT SALAD WRAP	\$7.75
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$7.75
EGG SALAD WRAP	\$5.95

ADD IT ON – ADD YOUR CHOICE OF: LETTUCE, TOMATO, GRILLED ONION, JALAPENO, BBQ SAUCE, CRUMBLED BLEU CHEESE*, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS,* BACON**
CHOICE OF EXTRA SIDE: HEL'S HOUSEMADE COLE SLAW* OR FRESH FRUIT**

*\$0.60 ADD'L **\$1.25 ADD'L



OTHER FAVORITES	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$5.75
WITH SWEET BABY RAYS BBQ SAUCE	
MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$5.50
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.25
HARD BOILED EGG	\$0.75
CHIPS & PRETZELS	\$1.25
SALADS	
HEL'S CHOPPED SALAD	\$5.75
SPINACH SALAD WITH MANDARIN ORANGE & ALMONDS	\$4.60
HEL'S CAESAR SALAD	\$3.75
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$6.50
HEL'S COBB SALAD	\$7.50
CHICKEN PISTACHIO OR TUNA PEAR SALAD PLATE	\$7.25
WITH FRESH FRUIT SIDE	

ALL SALADS SERVED WITH TANDOORI NAN (PITA)
DRESSINGS INCLUDE RANCH, SWEET & SOUR, 1000 ISLAND, RASPBERRY OR
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

BEVERAGES		
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	SMALL	\$1.50
	LARGE	\$1.90
HOT CHOCOLATE		\$1.90
ICED TEA, LEMONADE & FOUNTAIN SODA	SMALL	\$1.55
	MEDIUM	1 \$2.15
	LARGE	\$2.55
SODA (20 OZ)		\$2.75
GATORADE		\$3.25
ARIZONA ICED TEA		\$3.25
BOTTLED WATER		\$1.75
VITAMIN WATER		\$3.25
AMERICAN CRAFT BEER & IMPORTS (16 oz)		\$5.50
AMERICAN DOMESTIC BEER (16 oz)		\$4.50
SPECIAL – 4-PK DOMESTIC*		\$16.50
SPECIAL – 4-PK MIXED ANY CRAFT & IMPORTE	D*	\$20.50
MIXED DRINKS		\$6.95
ON TAP:		
STEIGEL EUROPEAN HALF LITRE	\$5.50/PINT	\$19.95/PITCHER
AMERICAN DOMESTIC PINTS	\$4.50/PINT	\$15.75/PITCHER

^{*} For Consumption by Two or More People

